800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811

812
813
814
801
808
809
810
815

816

817
818
818
820
821
822
823
824

824
817
818
819
820
821
823
825
826
827

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

11:

11

11

00
03
06
09
12
15
18
21
24
27
30

00
02
04
06
08
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

55
57
59
01
03
05
07
09

15

21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35

05

:07
11:
11:
113
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

09
11

15
17
19
21
23

Cat 2 British Show Jumping

Monday, April 14, 2025 - Monday, April 14, 2025

Class 1 Clear Round Show Jumping

Horse

Bali

Perry

CHF Party Time
CHF Party Time
Quidam du cruise
Milly

Cream on Top
Cream on Top
RSH lockdown
Drombane Batson
Cassalljack

Rider

Laura Mantel
Anna-Fleur Hartman
Alice Bowler
Alice Bowler
Josie Green
Stephen Way
Olivia Stone
Olivia Stone
Ruby Moralee
Juliana Hartman
Laura Mantel

Class 2 SJ Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open 0.90m

Horse
Cassalljack
Quidam du cruise
Milly

Cream on Top
RSH lockdown
Drombane Batson
Darcy Z

Rockhill girl
Opposition Zeus
Roller Skate
Cornish Maid

Bali

Class 3 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open

Horse

Biddesden Isis
Opposition dutchess
Kaylas Surprise
Quidam du cruise
Opposition Zeus
Roller Skate
Cornish Maid
Penton Falcon

Biddesden Percivale

oti VvV

Cappog Jupiter
Icarus IX

Piltown Flashy
Oxley

Opposition Pirate
HARE MAJESTEIT
Biddesden Tiarella

Class 4 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.

Horse
Biddesden Tiarella
oti V

Cappog Jupiter
Icarus IX

Piltown Flashy
Oxley

HARE MAJESTEIT
Java

Mar de Ontigola
Hampshire

Rider

Laura Mantel
Josie Green
Stephen Way
Olivia Stone
Ruby Moralee
Anna-Fleur Hartman
Ami Measor
Ian Spalding
1zzi Kirk

Julie Steptoe
Katie Burton
Laura Mantel

Rider

Katey Cuthbertson
Noah Zhu

Nicolas Pole-Carew
Josie Green

1zzi Kirk

Julie Steptoe

Katie Burton
Danielle Bailey

Katey Cuthbertson

Rosie Moss

Leigh-Louise Haynes
Hannah Carmichael-Jack
Lucy Towle

Amanda Ratcliffe

Noah Zhu

Nicolas Pole-Carew
Katey Cuthbertson

10m Open 1.10m
Rider

Katey Cuthbertson
Rosie Moss
Leigh-Louise Haynes
Hannah Carmichael-Jack
Lucy Towle

Amanda Ratcliffe
Nicolas Pole-Carew
Myrtle Hallion

Ami Measor

Daisie Wallace
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Oarehouse hero

Incognito

Biddesden Percivale

Elle Salvador
Biddesden Isis

Class 5 SJ Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open

Horse

Incognito

Opposition Aphrodite
Elle Salvador

Mr Grand

Hero Squalls Estate Z
Dantee van de Moskifarm
17595

Mac Luidam

NPS Kellyvet
Oarehouse hero

Petite Balou
Heraldiks girl opposition
Prosecco III

Katey Cuthbertson

Katey Cuthbertson

Katey Cuthbertson

Thomas Worsley
Katey Cuthbertson

Rider

Katey Cuthbertson
Kirsty Chabert
Thomas Worsley
Arthur Hobby
Nicholas Pole-Carew
Larissa Nasse
Mark Hallion

Ami Measor

Mark Hallion
Katey Cuthbertson

Rosie Moss
Kirsty Chabert
Katey Cuthbertson

Class 6 SJ National 1.30m/1.40m Open Handicap 1.30m

Horse
Leeroy SW
Petie Balou

13:45 Amina O.L

Rider
Arthur Hobby
Rosie Moss

Rosie Moss



